Full Fixture

Season Fixture

Sport: Netball

Division: JuniorNet G3 (Gp2)

Season: Spring 2018

Date
Round 1

12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018

Round 2

19/10/2018
19/10/2018
19/10/2018

Round 3

26/10/2018
26/10/2018
26/10/2018

Round 4

9/11/2018
9/11/2018
9/11/2018

Round 5

16/11/2018
16/11/2018
16/11/2018

Time

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM

Christmas Finale

Court

Court 2
Court 4
Court 6

Court 2
Court 4
Court 6

Court 2
Court 4

Court 6

Court 2
Court 4

Court 6

Court 4
Court 2

Court 6

Boroondara Netball Association
Boroondara Netball Centre

www.bna.org.au
admin@bna.org.au

Game Line Up

KD Stardust
Auburn Jewels

Deepdene Diamonds

Mighty Melons
Deepdene Diamonds

Shooting Stars

Koonung Lightning
Auburn Jewels

Mighty Melons

Koonung Lightning
KD Stardust

Deepdene Diamonds

Auburn Jewels
Deepdene Diamonds

Shooting Stars

Yrs 3 & 4: Nov 23 ALL teams will play a round robin format with Santa visiting!
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Mighty Melons
KD Stardust
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